the office

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adverb

Pronoun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Verb - Present Tense

Adverb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Adverb

Determiner

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Adjective

Determiner

Noun

Verb - 3Rd Person Singular Present

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

To

Verb

Adverb
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Foreign Word

Pronoun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Determiner

Noun

Pronoun

Adjective

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Adverb

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

To

Verb

Determiner

Noun

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Noun

Coordinating Conjunction




49. Verb - Past Tense

50. Determiner

51. Noun

52. Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction




the office

my

felt

my

my

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

